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THE DEVELOPMENT AREA OVERVIEW
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THE DEVELOPMENT PROPERTY OVERVIEW

The Development is a Build to Suit, Cross-Dock Facility that sits on 80 acres of land consisting Building SF: 1,207,360
of approximately 204 Dock High and 8 Ground Level doors. The building will be a +/- 1.2 mm

square foot building accompanied with a full concrete truck yard which will provide 1,360 .
L d P / P Office SF: 60,368
Parking Stalls. Other features include a 40 ft clear height, ESFR sprinkler system, and a build to

suit office. The Development is a rare, one of one location situated in North Apple Valley, in

. . ” _ Clear Height: 40’
the industrial specific plan, on the corner of newly paved roads Dale Evans & Lafyette, and is
adjacent to big box retailers Walmart & Biglots.
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b Trailer Parking: 263
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1,207,360 SF . LTS'
: 1,345,009 SF Note: All figures above for this project

are approximations.
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THE DEVELOPMENT SITE PLAN
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THE DEVELOPMENT
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For More Information, Please Contact:

U\ LEE & Colliers
ASSOCIATES INTERNATIONAL

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES

Mike Harrison Richard Schwartz Joey Reaume
Senior Vice President Senior Executive Vice President Executive Vice President
909.373.2944 Hitters Team 626.825.2175
mharrison@lee-assoc.com 714.943.1609 Joey.reaume@colliers.com
Lic# 01433329 Richard.schwartz@colliers.com Lic# 01918579

Lic# 01712680

Kelly Johnson

Associate

310.349.8979
kelly.johnson@colliers.com
Lic# 02142823

RW segroo

John Pomer Christian Heffelman
Managing Partner Senior Associate
949.887.0969 714.397.8999
john@redwoodwest.com christian@redwoodwest.com
Lic# 01440689 Lic# 02101426

Chandler Clark

Associate

714.818.8034
chandler@redwoodwest.com
Lic# 02159783
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John Pomer Benjamin Gott

Managing Partner Managing Partner
949.887.0969 949.632.8927
john@redwoodwest.com ben@redwoodwest.com
Lic# 01440689 Lic. #01724507

2\ Arch Anchor

Yashaar Amin
Managing Principal
949.355.4290
yamin@archanchor.com

The information contained in this document has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While Redwood West does not doubt its accuracy, Redwood West has not verified it and makes no guarantee, warranty or representation
about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine your satisfaction to the suitability of the

property for your needs.




